The University of Azad Jammu and Kashmir Muzaffarabad

Notification/ 2238/ AD P-Il / S 2023

It is hereby notified that the result of Associate Degree in Commerce Part -1l Supplementary Examination 2023
held in June 2024 is being decleared today 12-11-2024
Maximum Marks in this examination are: 1400
The result Gazette, "ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED" is issued as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer independently any right or privilege for grant

of a Certificate / Degree which will be issued in due course of time.

Roll No Registration No Student Name Father Name Result  Remarks
Allama Igbal Model Science College, Chiralla, Bagh

000201 2021-ALCC(C)-004652 Syed Quaid Amir Syed Amir Ali Fail |

000202 2020-ALCC(C)-006208 Ahsam Abbasi Muhammad Nafeer Khan Fail |

000203 2020-ALCC(C)-006183 Raja Muhammad Zohaib Muhammad Niaz Khan Must Appear in all Papers

000204 2020-ALCC(C)-006193 Ahsan Ullah Magsood Ahmed RL

000205 2020-ALCC(C)-006189 Muhammad Numan Khan Abd Ur Rahim Khan RL

000206 2021-ALCC(C)-004654 Aagib Naseer Naseer Ahmed Khan Fail |

000207 2021-ALCC(C)-004671 Abdul Sammad Muhammad Magsood Khan Fail Vv
000208 2021-ALCC(C)-004651 Abdus Salam Muhammad Ejaz Khan Fail Il

000209 2021-ALCC(C)-004667 Raja Muhammad Rehan Khan Raja Muhammad Nazir Khan Must Appear in all Papers

000210 2020-ALCC(C)-006156 Sidra Bisharat Bisharat Ahmed Khan Totally Fail
000211 2020-ALCC(C)-006158 Umama Junaid Raja Junaid Akbar Absent
000212 2021-ALCC(C)-004685 Madiha Rafique Muhammad Rafique Khan Absent
000213 2020-ALCC(C)-006176 Tasmia Naz Shazi Khan Pass 849
000214 2021-ALCC(C)-004679 Afreen Abbasi Muhammad Amraiz Khan Abbasi Absent
Kashmir College Of Commerce, Bagh

000215 2019-KCCB(C)-003328 Baber Ghafoor Abdul Ghafoor Khan Pass 667
000216 2019-KCCB(C)-003308  Ahtisham Javaid Muhammad Javaid Chughtai RL Chance
Prime Model College Jabbi Bhimber

000217 2020-PMCB(C)-006103  Ashfaq Ali Mirza Allah Ditta Pass 633
000218 2021-PMCB(C)-006387  Adil Zulfigar Zulfigar Ali Pass 682
000219 Igra Shoukat Shoukat Ali RL Reg
Sir Syed College Of Computer Sciences Chowki, Bhimber

000220 2021-SCCC(C)-005224 Moneeb Ur Rehman Matloob Ur Rehman Pass 720
000221 2020-SCCC(C)-007214 Lugman Ali Sajid Mehmood Pass 791
000222 2021-SCCC(C)-005225 Obaid Ur Rehman Abdul Rehman Pass 816
000223 2021-SCCC(C)-005705 Junaid Magsood Muhammad Magsood Pass 746
Kashmir Modern College Of Sciencies And Commerce Kotli

000224 2020-KMCK(C)-005395  Ansa Qayyum Abdul Qayyum Pass 901
000225 2020-KMCK(C)-005393  Naina Rafique Muhammad Rafique Pass 791
000226 2020-KMCK(C)-005389  Ayesha Noor Shoukat Hussain Pass 847
Mirpur College Of Commerce Mirpur

000227 2020-MCC(C)-005465 Samra Gul Jamil Ur Rehman Fail
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Kashmir Institute For Advance Studies, Mirpur

000228

000229

000230

000231

000232

2020-KIAM(C)-005636
2020-KIAM(C)-005615
2021-KIAM(C)-005670
2020-KIAM(C)-005616

2020-KIAM(C)-005618

Fasi Ullah Jarral
Darain Zahra
Samra Aslam
Mahnoor

Igra Khanum

Mehran College Of Commerce And Science, Mirpur

000233

000234

000235

000236

2020-MNCC(C)-005309
2021-MNCC(C)-005865
2019-MNCC(C)-003206

2021-MNCC(C)-005862

Muhammad Abdullah
Adeel Gul
Sarmad Yaqoob

Afia Kouser

Millat Public School And Science College Dadyal, Mirpur

000237

000238

000239

000240

2021-MPSM(C)-005851
2021-MPSM(C)-005850
2020-MPSM(C)-006928

2020-MPSM(C)-006927

Aspire Group Of College, Mirpur

000241

000242

000243

2020-AGC(C)-005371
2020-AGC(C)-005434

2020-AGC(C)-005377

Hammad Khalil
Muhammad Faizan Ali
Ahtisham Aftab

Usama Ashraf

Muhammad Bilal
Shazeen Ighlak

Sania Farooq

Govt Post Graduate College For Boys Muzaffarabad

000244

000245

000246

000247

000248

000249

000250

000251

2018-GMDB(B)-004513
2020-GMDB(B)-005335
2020-GMDB(B)-005356
2021-GMDB(B)-003664
2020-GMDB(B)-005351
2021-GMDB(B)-003679
2021-GMDB(B)-003691

2020-GMDB(B)-005346

Syed Zohaib Kazmi
Muhammad Noman
Taqdees Dilbar
Nimra Tanveer
Saima Kareem Ullah
Aaliya Batool

Saima

Maira Bibi

Govt Post Graduate College For Girls Muzaffarabad

000252 2019-GMDG(G)-003026 Amina Farid

000253 2019-GMDG(G)-003028 Nabiha Nazir

000254 2019-GMDG(G)-003034 Urooma Siddique

Tech Era School And College Of Sciences And I.T Muzaffarabad

000255

000256

000257

2020-TCM(C)-003806
2020-TCM(C)-003808

2020-TCM(C)-003804

Hammad Raza

Syed Jalal Hussain Shah

Ehsan Abbasi

Prime Model College Jabbi Bhimber

000258

2020-PMCB(C)-006105

Maqdas Mehmood

Jinnah College Of Commerce Parati Paniola

Father Name

Muhammad Afzal
Wajid Hussain
Muhammad Aslam
Amjad Ali Khan

Nisar Ahmed

Mahmood Ahmed
Tarig Mehmood
Muhammad Yaqoob

Sabir Hussain

Khawaja Muhammad Khalil
Faiz Muhammad Ufr Jatoi
Aftab Hussain

Muhammad Ashraf

Magbool Hussain
Raja Ighlag Ahmed

Amar Farooq

Syed Ghazi Hussain Shah
Abdul Saboor

Syed Dilbar Hussain Shah
Tanveer Ahmed

Kareem Ullah

Sajjad Hussain Khan
Muhammad Magbool Dar

Khurshid Ahmed

Sardar Farid Ud Deen
Muhammad Nazir Mughal

Muhammmad Sadique

Syed Tariq Hussain Shah

Syed Zakar Hussain Shah

Muhammad Naseer Abbasi

Zahid Mehmood
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000259 2021-JCCP(C)-005100 Jawad Ahmed Kayani

000260 2021-JCCP(C)-005099 Umer Khayyam
000261 2020-JCCP(C)-005419 Alyaan Khalid

Kashmir Institute For Advance Studies, Mirpur

000262 2019-KIAM(C)-003106  Junaid Tariq

Sir Syed College Of Computer Sciences Chowki, Bhimber

000263 2021-SCCC(C)-005702 Hasnat Mazhar

Prepared By:

Checked By:

Muzaffarabad
Result Date: 12-11--2024

Father Name
Abdul Saboor Khan

Muhammad Israr Khan

Khalid Hussain

Tariq Mehmood

Mazhar Igbal

Result
Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remarks
|

841

740

738

810

(Prof. Dr. Wajid Aziz )

Controller of Examinations

Page 6

Chance
S/24



Page 7



Page 8



Page 9



